Arc Seconds
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30 : I

20

10

-10

-20

-30

30 20 10 0 —10 -20

Arc Seconds

Principal Investigator :
Dr Fabio Favata

XMM target name :

61 Cyg
OBS ID : 861450201
Source number : 1

X-ray coordinates :
a 21 07 02.41
0: +38 45 37.1

Center coordinates :
o 21 07 02.42
6 : +38 45 37.2

Plate reference :
Origin : PanSTARRS-DR1

Color coding :

z band o
(z+g)/2
g band (]
Contour levels (counts) :
1.00E+00 1.50E+01
- 5.83E+01 1.31E+02
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